
KRISTEN HALL '93 TOUR ITINERARY

Tuesday, September 28, Wilson College
          Chabersburg, PA

Wednesday, September 29, St. Mary's College
          St. Mary's, MD

Friday, October 1, Salisbury State University/Gulls Nest
          Salisbury, MD

Saturday, October 2, Tin Angel
          Philadelphia, PA

Tuesday, October 5, Princeton Univ./Chancellor Green
           Princeton, NJ

Thursday, October 7, Ithaca Collge/The Pub
           Ithaca, NY

Friday, October 8, Russell Sage College/Bosh Memorial Hall
           Troy, NY

Saturday, October 9, Alfred College
           Alfred, NY

Tuesday, October 12, Joliet Jr. College
         Joliet, IL

Tuesday, October 19, Mercer University
         Macon, GA

Tuesday, October 19, Mercer University
         Macon, GA

Wednesday, October 20, University of North Carolina/"Dantes"
         Asheville, NC

Thursday, October 21, North Carolina Wesleyan University
         Rocky Mount, NC

Thursday, November 4, University of Arkansas
         Monticello, AR

Friday, November 5, Rhodes College
         Memphis, TN

Wednesday, November 10, Lehigh University
         Bethlehem, PA

Thursday, November 11, East Stroudsburg Univ./Mocktails
         East Stroudsburg, PA

Friday, November 12, Marywood College
         Scranton, PA



Tuesday, November 16, Allegheny College/McKinley's
         Meadville, PA


